

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9268/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2007 in LPA No. 964/1998 & LPA No. 977/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

MANI KANT PRASAD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILIP KUMAR JHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11147-11148 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Amit Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr.Rudreshwar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar,Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada ,Adv

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Outcome of Dasti Service be filed before 27th November, 2008.

List the matter on 27th November, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar